
 
 

Class XVIII 

Schedule 2021-22 

as of May 6, 2021

 
MLP 101 

Wed, Oct 6, 2021 

 
      History, Government and 

Criminal Justice System 
Tues, Oct 19 

 
Education 

Wed, Nov 3 

 
Growth & Economics 

Wed, Nov 17 

 
        Bioscience & Healthcare     

         Wed, Dec 1 

 
  “Pathway to Performance” (P2P) 

Wed, Dec 15 

 
Board Skills 

Wed, Jan 5, 2022 
 

 

 
Environment and 

Arts & Communication  
Wed, Jan 19 

 
Technology  
Wed, Feb 2 

 
           Mid-Year Celebration 
           Mon – Wed, Feb 7-9  

Evening Event - Date TBA 

 
Military Impact 

Thurs, Feb 17 OR Fri, Feb 18 
Final Date TBA 

 
Human Services  

Thurs, Mar 3 
 

Agency “Speed Dating” 
Wed, Mar 23 

 
Graduation 
Wed, April 6 
Evening Event

 
 
 

 

 
MLP Mission 

We prepare diverse, proven leaders for nonprofit board service through skills development 

and a firsthand view of strengths and challenges in San Antonio and surrounding areas. 

In partnership with nonprofits, we provide opportunities for graduates to serve 

as vital contributors in creating equitable, inclusive outcomes and building a better community. 

 

MLP Vision 
           Every graduate strengthening community through impactful nonprofit board leadership. 
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